
 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

 

EVENT 451 B FINAL OF EVENT 401 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Danielle Hartin (02) Basildon Ph 14  2:28.99 J1 + 0.78 604     34.03  1:11.98  1:51.16 
2. Anita Osk Hrafnsdottir (94) Iceland 14  2:29.16   602     33.86  1:11.57  1:50.80 
3. Justine Morrier (97) Canada 14  2:33.84  + 0.63 549     34.10  1:13.26  1:53.89 
4. Amy Macfarlane (93) Motherwell W 14  2:46.20  + 0.85 435     36.34  1:18.55  2:02.86 
5. Rachel Tweedie (98) Marple 14  3:08.03  + 0.96 300     39.11  1:26.60  2:18.46 
6. Sarah Paschoud (91) London Dis 14  3:21.79   243     42.19  1:34.62  2:28.09 

 

EVENT 452 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) UEA Norwich 14  2:07.33  + 0.76 967     29.52  1:02.08  1:34.83 
2. Sarah Louise Rung (89) Norway 5  2:54.62   838     40.50  1:24.77  2:09.54 
3. Chloe Davies (98) Swansea Aq 14  2:14.03  + 0.70 829     30.52  1:03.80  1:38.79 
4. Pernilla Lindberg (94) Sweden 14  2:19.54  + 0.76 735     31.44  1:06.49  1:42.54 
5. Reagan Doig (98) Perth City 14  2:21.64  + 0.82 703     31.37  1:05.76  1:42.40 
6. Kolbrun Stefansdottir (97) Iceland 14  2:25.26  + 0.90 652     33.42  1:09.42  1:47.42 
7. Kirstie Kasko (92) Canada 14  2:29.86  + 0.77 593     34.89  1:11.72  1:50.14 
8. Charlotte Hartin (95) Basildon Ph 14  2:30.82  + 0.82 582     33.98  1:11.94  1:52.26 
9. Sarah Whitchurch (86) Guernsey 5  4:26.54   236     57.33  2:05.24  3:16.33 
  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

 

EVENT 453 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Mens MC 200m Freestyle C Final      

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Ryan Nicholls (98) Enfield Sq 14  2:07.87  + 0.65 769     28.92  1:01.10  1:34.29 
2. Ka Man Li (97) Hong Kong 14  2:09.00  + 0.74 749     28.69  1:00.62  1:34.79 
3. Craig Harris (99) Swansea Uni 14  2:09.72 J1 + 0.59 737     29.45  1:02.39  1:36.36 
4. Benjamin Procter (90) Newquay 14  2:12.44  + 0.77 692     27.81  1:00.30  1:36.20 
5. Macauley Ainslie (98) Gates &Whick 14  2:12.81  + 0.80 687     29.84 -  1:38.56 
6. Adam Rahier (88) Canada 14  2:12.85  + 0.86 686     29.85  1:03.91  1:38.59 
7. Aymeric Parmentier (93) Belgium 14  2:14.14  + 0.76 666     29.72  1:03.15  1:38.49 
8. Adam Ismael Wenham (97) Norway 14  2:17.43  + 0.75 620     30.06  1:05.82  1:42.49 
9. Conner Morrison (97) Garioch 14  2:20.19  + 0.65 584     30.93  1:06.50  1:43.09 

 

EVENT 454 B FINAL OF EVENT 402 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Mikhail Kuliabin (98) Russia 14  2:01.49  + 0.68 897     27.71    58.30  1:30.01 
2. Craig Rodgie (89) Edinburgh Un 14  2:04.70  + 0.68 829     28.15  1:00.13  1:32.04 
3. Wa Kit Choi (98) Hong Kong 14  2:04.83  + 0.73 827     29.22  1:01.02  1:33.46 
4. Tsun Sang Lee (92) Hong Kong 14  2:04.88  + 0.59 826     28.77  1:00.25  1:32.66 
5. Jack Thomas (95) Swansea Aq 14  2:05.16  + 0.67 820     27.38    58.58  1:31.57 
6. Matthew Gibson (98) Derwentside 14  2:07.16  + 0.68 782     29.36  1:01.46  1:34.33 
7. Joseph Schenk (94) Nova Cent'n 14  2:08.30  + 0.80 761     29.86  1:02.36  1:36.04 
7. Maxime Rousselle (93) Canada 14  2:08.34  + 0.75 761     29.71  1:02.55  1:35.72 
7. Dalton Boon (94) Canada 14  2:08.35  + 0.75 761     29.42  1:01.61  1:35.49 
10. Gordie Michie (93) Canada 14  2:09.56  + 0.64 739     29.11  1:02.67  1:36.44 
 

EVENT 455 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Itzhak Mamistvalov (79) Israel 1  4:59.97  + 0.75 978   1:09.33  2:25.62  3:42.68 
2. Thomas Hamer (98) Co Manch Aq 14 1:58.92GBR  + 0.72 956     27.99    58.20  1:29.13 
3. Jon Margeir Sverrisson (92) Iceland 14  1:59.08  + 0.70 952     27.45    57.56  1:28.38 
4. Viacheslav Emeliantsev (94) Russia 14  1:59.46  + 0.74 943     26.67    56.51  1:28.50 
5. M Martinez Tajuelo (84) Spain 3  3:53.39  + 0.80 596     56.22  1:54.98  2:54.24 
6. Sebastian Rodriguez (57) Spain 5  2:55.80  + 0.30 579     39.44  1:25.32  2:10.44 
7. James Scully (93) Ireland 5  2:59.49  + 0.82 544     41.23  1:27.33  2:13.72 
8. Danial Murphy (89) Canada 5  3:10.44  + 0.68 455     44.47  1:32.50  2:21.34 
9. Mikael Fredriksson (90) Sweden 3  4:27.41  + 0.91 396   1:03.99  2:14.55  3:21.25 
10. Joao Pina (87) Portugal 2  5:57.78  + 0.64 393   1:23.33  2:55.31  4:25.46 
  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

 

EVENT 456 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Womens MC 400m Freestyle C Final    
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Chloe Buck (97) Harrogate 9  5:10.54  + 0.80 613  
 50m    34.03 100m  1:12.01 150m  1:51.56 200m  2:31.33 250m  3:11.25 300m  3:51.48 350m  4:31.67 400m  5:10.54 
    34.03    37.98    39.55    39.77    39.92    40.23    40.19    38.87 
2. Katarina Roxon (93) Canada 9  5:18.09  + 0.59 570  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:11.28 150m  1:51.12 200m  2:32.50 250m  3:14.32 300m  3:56.74 350m  4:38.71 400m  5:18.09 
    33.30    37.98    39.84    41.38    41.82    42.42    41.97    39.38 
3. Camille Berube (95) Canada 8  5:42.59  + 0.90 559  
 50m    39.51 100m  1:22.32 150m  2:06.01 200m  2:48.99 250m  3:33.52 300m  4:16.79 350m  5:01.28 400m  5:42.59 
    39.51    42.81    43.69    42.98    44.53    43.27    44.49    41.31 
4. Emely Telle (97) Germany 12  5:38.87  + 0.61 548  
 50m    35.92 100m  1:19.09 150m  2:01.56 200m  2:45.22 250m  3:28.34 300m  4:12.43 350m  4:56.25 400m  5:38.87 
    35.92    43.17    42.47    43.66    43.12    44.09    43.82    42.62 
5. Ellen Keane (95) Ireland 9  5:25.99  + 0.70 530  
 50m    35.81 100m  1:15.34 150m  1:56.88 200m  2:38.84 250m  3:21.59 300m  4:04.15 350m  4:45.93 400m  5:25.99 
    35.81    39.53    41.54    41.96    42.75    42.56    41.78    40.06 
6. Harriet Dickinson (97) Clevedon 10  5:37.20  + 0.90 529  
 50m    37.32 100m  1:18.27 150m  2:01.03 200m  2:43.60 250m  3:27.17 300m  4:10.92 350m  4:55.17 400m  5:37.20 
    37.32    40.95    42.76    42.57    43.57    43.75    44.25    42.03 
6. Marte Heggertveit (99) Norway 9  5:26.11  + 0.30 529  
 50m    35.87 100m  1:16.02 150m  1:56.86 200m  2:38.95 250m  3:20.06 300m  4:02.28 350m  4:44.79 400m  5:26.11 
    35.87    40.15    40.84    42.09    41.11    42.22    42.51    41.32 
8. Nicole Turner (02) Ireland 6  6:40.38  + 0.57 507  
 50m    43.26 100m  1:34.36 150m  2:25.91 200m  3:18.03 250m  4:09.38 300m  5:02.36 350m  5:53.33 400m  6:40.38 
    43.26    51.10    51.55    52.12    51.35    52.98    50.97    47.05 
 

EVENT 457 B FINAL OF EVENT 403 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Zara Mullooly (02) Woking 10  5:05.68 J3 + 0.78 711  
 50m    33.28 100m  1:10.71 150m  1:49.32 200m  2:29.08 250m  3:09.00 300m  3:48.67 350m  4:27.67 400m  5:05.68 
    33.28    37.43    38.61    39.76    39.92    39.67    39.00    38.01 
2. Elisabeth Egel (00) Estonia 11  5:55.54  + 0.86 668  
 50m    37.75 100m  1:20.96 150m  2:09.37 200m  2:55.84 250m  3:41.99 300m  4:27.25 350m  5:12.54 400m  5:55.54 
    37.75    43.21    48.41    46.47    46.15    45.26    45.29    43.00 
3. Morgan Bird (93) Canada 8  5:25.59  + 0.81 652  
 50m    37.15 100m  1:18.88 150m  1:59.73 200m  2:40.98 250m  3:21.57 300m  4:03.26 350m  4:45.27 400m  5:25.59 
    37.15    41.73    40.85    41.25    40.59    41.69    42.01    40.32 
4. Erel Halevi (91) Israel 7  5:47.28  + 0.57 638  
 50m    40.29 100m  1:24.70 150m  2:08.58 200m  2:53.21 250m  3:36.82 300m  4:20.99 350m  5:04.98 400m  5:47.28 
    40.29    44.41    43.88    44.63    43.61    44.17    43.99    42.30 
5. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W 10  5:17.80  + 0.71 632  
 50m    34.13 100m  1:12.89 150m  1:53.12 200m  2:34.38 250m  3:15.20 300m  3:56.58 350m  4:37.17 400m  5:17.80 
    34.13    38.76    40.23    41.26    40.82    41.38    40.59    40.63 
6. Lily Macleod (01) RichmondDale 13  5:11.88  + 0.57 616  
 50m    33.89 100m  1:12.20 150m  1:51.16 200m  2:31.66 250m  3:11.59 300m  3:52.07 350m  4:32.29 400m  5:11.88 
    33.89    38.31    38.96    40.50    39.93    40.48    40.22    39.59 
7. Yulia Gordiychuk (98) Israel 9  5:19.64  + 0.94 562  
 50m    36.02 100m  1:16.09 150m  1:57.66 200m  2:38.74 250m  3:19.52 300m  4:00.62 350m  4:41.18 400m  5:19.64 
    36.02    40.07    41.57    41.08    40.78    41.10    40.56    38.46 
8. Teresa Neves (98) Portugal 10  5:32.50  + 0.80 552  
 50m    37.88 100m  1:18.70 150m  2:00.97 200m  2:42.71 250m  3:25.93 300m  4:08.51 350m  4:51.47 400m  5:32.50 
    37.88    40.82    42.27    41.74    43.22    42.58    42.96    41.03 

 

  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

EVENT 458 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Hannah Russell (96) Woking 12  4:42.96  + 0.68 942  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:07.08 150m  1:43.33 200m  2:19.64 250m  2:55.12 300m  3:31.69 350m  4:08.03 400m  4:42.96 
    31.80    35.28    36.25    36.31    35.48    36.57    36.34    34.93 
2. Aurelie Rivard (96) Canada 10  4:40.88  + 0.64 916  
 50m    32.25 100m  1:07.47 150m  1:43.32 200m  2:19.43 250m  2:54.56 300m  3:30.64 350m  4:06.17 400m  4:40.88 
    32.25    35.22    35.85    36.11    35.13    36.08    35.53    34.71 
3. Eleanor Simmonds (94) Loughboro Un 6  5:29.15  + 0.67 912  
 50m    37.89 100m  1:18.15 150m  2:00.30 200m  2:42.02 250m  3:24.15 300m  4:05.90 350m  4:48.13 400m  5:29.15 
    37.89    40.26    42.15    41.72    42.13    41.75    42.23    41.02 
4. Rosie Bancroft (95) Co Oxford 10  4:47.37  + 0.57 855  
 50m    33.26 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:44.74 200m  2:21.37 250m  2:57.23 300m  3:34.15 350m  4:10.67 400m  4:47.37 
    33.26    35.78    35.70    36.63    35.86    36.92    36.52    36.70 
5. Alice Tai (99) Bourmth Coll 10  4:55.99 J1 + 0.72 783  
 50m    33.62 100m  1:09.72 150m  1:46.41 200m  2:24.62 250m  3:02.75 300m  3:41.53 350m  4:19.97 400m  4:55.99 
    33.62    36.10    36.69    38.21    38.13    38.78    38.44    36.02 
6. Eleanor Robinson (01) Northampton 6  5:56.49 J2 + 0.75 718  
 50m    40.11 100m  1:23.11 150m  2:09.17 200m  2:54.72 250m  3:41.23 300m  4:26.92 350m  5:13.52 400m  5:56.49 
    40.11    43.00    46.06    45.55    46.51    45.69    46.60    42.97 
7. Susannah Rodgers (83) Beckenham 7  5:34.31  + 0.57 716  
 50m    36.48 100m  1:17.54 150m  2:00.06 200m  2:43.34 250m  3:25.86 300m  4:09.34 350m  4:52.13 400m  5:34.31 
    36.48    41.06    42.52    43.28    42.52    43.48    42.79    42.18 
8. Tully Kearney (97) Boldmere 9  4:56.17  + 0.77 707  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:08.80 150m  1:46.09 200m  2:23.22 250m  3:01.94 300m  3:40.24 350m  4:20.80 400m  4:56.17 
    32.84    35.96    37.29    37.13    38.72    38.30    40.56    35.37 
9. Nuria Marques Soto (99) Spain 9  4:59.55  + 0.81 683  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:10.02 150m  1:46.98 200m  2:25.29 250m  3:03.01 300m  3:42.21 350m  4:21.09 400m  4:59.55 
    33.37    36.65    36.96    38.31    37.72    39.20    38.88    38.46 
10. Thelma Bjornsdottir (96) Iceland 6  6:08.06  + 0.64 652  
 50m    41.35 100m  1:27.01 150m  2:12.46 200m  2:59.64 250m  3:46.66 300m  4:34.16 350m  5:21.18 400m  6:08.06 
    41.35    45.66    45.45    47.18    47.02    47.50    47.02    46.88 
  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

 

EVENT 459 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Mens MC 400m Freestyle C Final      

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. D Michalentzakis (98) Greece 9  4:39.37  + 0.79 716  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:08.34 150m  1:44.03 200m  2:19.56 250m  2:53.70 300m  3:28.89 350m  4:04.82 400m  4:39.37 
    32.35    35.99    35.69    35.53    34.14    35.19    35.93    34.55 
2. Bastian Fontayne (97) Germany 9  4:43.18  + 0.84 687  
 50m    32.44 100m  1:07.37 150m  1:42.82 200m  2:19.12 250m  2:55.12 300m  3:31.35 350m  4:07.86 400m  4:43.18 
    32.44    34.93    35.45    36.30    36.00    36.23    36.51    35.32 
3. Klaus Steinhauer (96) Germany 10  4:36.95  + 0.57 680  
 50m    31.32 100m  1:06.44 150m  1:40.87 200m  2:16.44 250m  2:51.69 300m  3:27.97 350m  4:03.28 400m  4:36.95 
    31.32    35.12    34.43    35.57    35.25    36.28    35.31    33.67 
4. Joshua Hogan Grob (96) Middlesboro 8  5:07.13  + 0.83 650  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:10.95 150m  1:49.05 200m  2:28.92 250m  3:08.26 300m  3:48.88 350m  4:28.37 400m  5:07.13 
    32.93    38.02    38.10    39.87    39.34    40.62    39.49    38.76 
5. Antoni Ponce Bertran (87) Spain 7  5:23.01  + 0.67 645  
 50m    38.01 100m  1:17.09 150m  1:57.03 200m  2:37.38 250m  3:18.78 300m  4:00.23 350m  4:42.64 400m  5:23.01 
    38.01    39.08    39.94    40.35    41.40    41.45    42.41    40.37 
6. Craig McNeil (97) SwimTrafford 10  4:43.04  + 0.83 637  
 50m    31.48 100m  1:06.54 150m  1:42.12 200m  2:17.82 250m  2:54.27 300m  3:31.25 350m  4:08.39 400m  4:43.04 
    31.48    35.06    35.58    35.70    36.45    36.98    37.14    34.65 
7. Nicolas Guy Turbide (97) Canada 13  4:35.71  + 0.69 624  
 50m    31.62 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:41.32 200m  2:16.60 250m  2:51.51 300m  3:26.60 350m  4:01.35 400m  4:35.71 
    31.62    34.85    34.85    35.28    34.91    35.09    34.75    34.36 
8. Oliver Carter (00) Cupar 10  4:49.42 J2 + 0.73 596  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:06.44 150m  1:41.90 200m  2:18.72 250m  2:55.87 300m  3:33.91 350m  4:11.86 400m  4:49.42 
    31.23    35.21    35.46    36.82    37.15    38.04    37.95    37.56 

 

EVENT 460 B FINAL OF EVENT 404 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Kahoru Harazawa (97) Dulwich Dolp 10  4:23.52  + 0.71 790  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:01.92 150m  1:35.58 200m  2:10.33 250m  2:43.85 300m  3:19.14 350m  3:51.50 400m  4:23.52 
    29.44    32.48    33.66    34.75    33.52    35.29    32.36    32.02 
2. Isaac Bouckley (94) Canada 10  4:24.33  + 0.63 782  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:04.04 150m  1:38.20 200m  2:13.32 250m  2:46.63 300m  3:20.09 350m  3:52.56 400m  4:24.33 
    30.50    33.54    34.16    35.12    33.31    33.46    32.47    31.77 
3. Zack McAllister (93) Canada 8  4:50.10  + 0.72 772  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:43.96 200m  2:21.29 250m  2:58.28 300m  3:35.64 350m  4:13.04 400m  4:50.10 
    31.95    35.70    36.31    37.33    36.99    37.36    37.40    37.06 
4. Kristijan Vincetic (91) Croatia 9  4:35.12  + 0.84 750  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:05.33 150m  1:40.36 200m  2:15.71 250m  2:51.08 300m  3:26.55 350m  4:01.38 400m  4:35.12 
    31.13    34.20    35.03    35.35    35.37    35.47    34.83    33.74 
5. Matthew Wylie (96) Co Sund'land 9  4:35.26  + 0.83 749  
 50m    31.29 100m  1:05.27 150m  1:40.25 200m  2:15.38 250m  2:51.03 300m  3:26.50 350m  4:02.05 400m  4:35.26 
    31.29    33.98    34.98    35.13    35.65    35.47    35.55    33.21 
6. Jonathan McGrath (93) Ireland 8  4:53.17  + 0.91 748  
 50m    33.90 100m  1:10.34 150m  1:48.26 200m  2:25.90 250m  3:03.28 300m  3:40.47 350m  4:17.93 400m  4:53.17 
    33.90    36.44    37.92    37.64    37.38    37.19    37.46    35.24 
7. Ludvig Nyren (97) Sweden 10  4:30.22  + 0.68 732  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:03.44 150m  1:37.70 200m  2:12.86 250m  2:46.68 300m  3:21.31 350m  3:55.99 400m  4:30.22 
    30.48    32.96    34.26    35.16    33.82    34.63    34.68    34.23 
8. Lewis White (00) Co Derby 9  4:38.01 J1 + 0.84 727  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:05.64 150m  1:40.54 200m  2:16.17 250m  2:51.54 300m  3:27.71 350m  4:03.44 400m  4:38.01 
    30.98    34.66    34.90    35.63    35.37    36.17    35.73    34.57 
9. Emanuel Goncalves (89) Portugal 10  4:32.29  + 0.73 716  
 50m    30.68 100m  1:04.86 150m  1:38.60 200m  2:13.56 250m  2:47.54 300m  3:22.58 350m  3:57.34 400m  4:32.29 
    30.68    34.18    33.74    34.96    33.98    35.04    34.76    34.95 
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EVENT 461 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Oliver Hynd (94) Nova Cent'n 8  4:31.03  + 0.82 946  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:37.77 200m  2:12.62 250m  2:46.63 300m  3:21.88 350m  3:56.38 400m  4:31.03 
    30.52    33.74    33.51    34.85    34.01    35.25    34.50    34.65 
2. Josef Craig (97) Co Sund'land 8  4:37.40  + 0.71 883  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:04.31 150m  1:39.62 200m  2:15.12 250m  2:50.89 300m  3:26.70 350m  4:02.48 400m  4:37.40 
    30.57    33.74    35.31    35.50    35.77    35.81    35.78    34.92 
3. Federico Morlacchi (93) Italy 9  4:20.62  + 0.77 882  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:03.17 150m  1:36.11 200m  2:09.05 250m  2:42.41 300m  3:15.60 350m  3:48.94 400m  4:20.62 
    30.58    32.59    32.94    32.94    33.36    33.19    33.34    31.68 
4. Benoit Huot (84) Canada 10  4:18.12  + 0.75 840  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:04.18 150m  1:37.63 200m  2:11.16 250m  2:43.60 300m  3:16.21 350m  3:47.64 400m  4:18.12 
    30.78    33.40    33.45    33.53    32.44    32.61    31.43    30.48 
5. Michael Jones (94) Loughboro Un 7  4:58.79  + 0.86 815  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:11.18 150m  1:49.04 200m  2:27.02 250m  3:05.08 300m  3:43.29 350m  4:22.47 400m  4:58.79 
    33.74    37.44    37.86    37.98    38.06    38.21    39.18    36.32 
6. Alec Elliot (96) Canada 10  4:21.95  + 0.59 804  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:03.60 150m  1:36.66 200m  2:10.47 250m  2:43.36 300m  3:17.08 350m  3:49.70 400m  4:21.95 
    30.08    33.52    33.06    33.81    32.89    33.72    32.62    32.25 
7. Andreas Bjornstad (97) Norway 7  5:01.52  + 0.47 793  
 50m    35.47 100m  1:13.23 150m  1:50.58 200m  2:29.38 250m  3:07.48 300m  3:46.18 350m  4:23.88 400m  5:01.52 
    35.47    37.76    37.35    38.80    38.10    38.70    37.70    37.64 
8. David Grachat (87) Portugal 9  4:30.85  + 0.80 786  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:04.61 150m  1:39.33 200m  2:13.57 250m  2:48.46 300m  3:22.84 350m  3:57.62 400m  4:30.85 
    31.52    33.09    34.72    34.24    34.89    34.38    34.78    33.23 
9. Jonathan Booth (98) Bo Kirklees 9  4:32.36  + 0.70 773  
 50m    30.01 100m  1:04.63 150m  1:38.89 200m  2:14.66 250m  2:49.50 300m  3:24.99 350m  3:59.18 400m  4:32.36 
    30.01    34.62    34.26    35.77    34.84    35.49    34.19    33.18 
10. Torben Schmidtke (89) Germany 8  4:54.90  + 0.70 735  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:08.37 150m  1:45.04 200m  2:22.41 250m  3:00.13 300m  3:38.87 350m  4:17.03 400m  4:54.90 
    32.70    35.67    36.67    37.37    37.72    38.74    38.16    37.87 
  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

EVENT 462 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Womens MC 50m Backstroke            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Pin Xiu Yip (92) Singapore 3  1:01.79  + 0.82 722  
2. Sarah Louise Rung (89) Norway 5    46.56  + 0.75 573  
3. Giulia Ghiretti (94) Italy 5    52.92  + 0.59 390  
4. Valerie Drapeau (85) Canada 5  1:03.03  + 0.80 231  
5. Suzanne Warren (79) teamipswich 5  1:03.17  + 0.77 230  
6. Sophie Woodward (04) Nova Cent'n 3  1:33.06 J1 + 0.70 211  
7. Kayleigh Haggo (99) Sth Ayrshire 5  1:10.44 J2 + 0.70 166  
8. Valeriya Konkova (94) Russia 4  1:32.84  + 0.71 142  
 
  



 

 

Day 4  29  March 2015 Results 

 

 

EVENT 463 FINAL OF EVENT 406 Mens MC 50m Backstroke              
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Andrew Mullen (96) Ren 96 5    38.28  + 0.75 764  
2. M Martinez Tajuelo (84) Spain 3    52.93  + 0.80 507  
3. Nelson Lopes (78) Portugal 4    55.21  + 0.70 463  
4. Ricardo Ten (75) Spain 5    45.33  + 0.77 460  
5. James Scully (93) Ireland 5    47.37  + 0.59 403  
6. Joao Pina (87) Portugal 2  1:22.08  + 0.86 379  
7. Mikael Fredriksson (90) Sweden 3    59.03  + 0.71 366  
8. Dimitrios Karypidis (89) Greece 1  1:34.49  + 0.47 315  
9. Lyndon Longhorne (95) Durham City 5    53.84  + 0.82 274  
10. Mateusz Blazejewski (92) Poland 4  1:08.11  + 0.70 247  
 


